
Linda Loomis

LMRWD/Naiad Consulting LLC

6677 Olson Memorial Highway

Golden Valley, MN 55427

LMRWD Eden Prairie Phase I Archaeology Fieldwork

Invoice No: 3193-3036-3

Invoice Date: 12/1/2024

Pending

LMRWD Eden Prairie ARCH

Work Performed as of: 11/30/2024

Client No: Pending

Invoice

$12,938.00Labor $234.00 $12,704.00 $7,210.50 $5,493.50

$198.00Expenses ($105.82) $303.82 $303.82 $0.00

$13,136.00Total: $128.18 $13,007.82 $7,514.32 $5,493.50

Total

Contract

Remaining

Contract

Total

Invoices

Previous

Invoices

Current

Invoice

$5,493.50Total Due:

Monthly invoice for all labor and costs incurred by the 106 Group for the above-referenced project as 

of 11/30/2024.

I hereby certify that the above statement is 
just and correct and payment has not been 
received.

Approved by Date

Approved by Date

106 Group accepts payments via check, ACH, or credit card. There will be an additional 3.0% 

processing fee added to credit card payments.

For invoice questions contact: Business@106group.com or 651-290-0977

Signature Date

Tel: 651.290.0977 www.106group.com Email: Business@106group.com

Docusign Envelope ID: 38D5571B-8E8D-416D-B202-54350C911DB5

12/4/2024



Linda Loomis

LMRWD/Naiad Consulting LLC

6677 Olson Memorial Highway

Golden Valley, MN 55427

LMRWD Eden Prairie Phase I Archaeology Fieldwork

Invoice No: 3193-3036-3

Invoice Date: 12/1/2024

Pending

LMRWD Eden Prairie ARCH

Work Performed as of: 11/30/2024

Client No: Pending

Labor Detail

Survey
1

P5113Josh 

Date RateHrs LaborTask

Profe Josh Josh Peterson - Professional 5

########## 11/14/2024 $154.002.0 $308.00Survey

########## 11/15/2024 $154.001.0 $154.00Survey

Total for Josh Peterson: 3.0 $462.00

P6112Mere

Date RateHrs LaborTask

Profe Mere Meredith Anderson - Professional 6

######### 11/4/2024 $177.000.5 $88.50Survey

Total for Meredith Anderson: 0.5 $88.50

Total: 3.5 $550.50

Report
2

P5101Clair

Date RateHrs LaborTask

Profe Clair Claire Nelson - Professional 5

######### 11/4/2024 $154.000.5 $77.00Report

########## 11/11/2024 $154.000.5 $77.00Report

########## 11/18/2024 $154.000.5 $77.00Report

########## 11/25/2024 $154.000.5 $77.00Report

Total for Claire Nelson: 2.0 $308.00
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106 Group Labor Detail

LMRWD Eden Prairie Phase I Archaeology Fieldwork

LMRWD Eden Prairie ARCH

Report
2

P590Justi

Date RateHrs LaborTask

Profe Justi Justin Olson - Professional 5

######### 11/6/2024 $154.005.5 $847.00Report

######### 11/7/2024 $154.006.0 $924.00Report

######### 11/8/2024 $154.007.0 $1,078.00Report

########## 11/15/2024 $154.000.5 $77.00Report

########## 11/18/2024 $154.004.5 $693.00Report

########## 11/25/2024 $154.002.0 $308.00Report

Total for Justin Olson: 25.5 $3,927.00

P6112Mere

Date RateHrs LaborTask

Profe Mere Meredith Anderson - Professional 6

######### 11/6/2024 $177.000.5 $88.50Report

######### 11/7/2024 $177.000.5 $88.50Report

########## 11/19/2024 $177.000.5 $88.50Report

########## 11/22/2024 $177.000.5 $88.50Report

########## 11/25/2024 $177.000.5 $88.50Report

########## 11/26/2024 $177.001.5 $265.50Report

Total for Meredith Anderson: 4.0 $708.00

Total: 31.5 $4,943.00

35.0 $5,493.50Total for Labor for LMRWD Eden Prairie ARCH:
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